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‘ FARMANSYAH MALIKI

Jumlah Pertemuan Presensi Mahasiswa

Semester

Kode

Mata Kuliah

Kampus

No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

NIM

2113000211

21150000422
21160000043
21160000240
21160000246
21170000002
21170000113
21170000151
21170000183
21170000250
21170000267
21170000281
21170000385
21180000025
21180000035
21180000036
21180000096
21180000140
21180000205
21180000235
30180000001
30180000003
30180000004
30180000005
30180000006
30180000008
30180000009
30180000015
30180000016
30180000017
30180000019
30180000020
30180000021
30180000026

2019/2020 Genap

MJN340/2

MANAJEMEN OPERASIONAL |

Jakarta

Nama Mahasiswa

MAULANA SARIF HIDAYAT
TIKA DARMAYANTI
WAHYUNI NURUL AULIA
ALDI MUWAHDI

IKHSAN HIDAYAT

DENI SEPRIYANTO
MUHAMMAD SANDI FIRDAUS
NUR FITRIANA
MUHAMMAD ROSIDI
SHINTIA ARIYANTI

SYIFA FAUZIAH
AVIEANDRA ISVANI PUTRI
RISKA YULIANTI

SAFIRA

IVAN LINRO

RISMA NOVIANTI

INTAN ANTANI

VIKO YAHYA WIDODO
SEPTIYANI RAHAYU
VIKHA ROFIKHO
MUHAMMAD NUR FAJRIE
SUCI APRILA

DINI CHOIRUNISA
ALFIANI ANISA

DONA HOTIMAH

MOCHAMAD SYAHRUL FADILAH

DICO MUHAMMAD FAJAR
IMAM MAULANA

IFTITAH SEPTIYANA
DINDA KHAMIELA
AMINAH

KEYA SALMA RIZLI
WAHYU BASKORO
MUHADI

TOTAL ABSEN PERTEMUAN
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Mata Kuliah Lab Tidak
Jumlah SKS 3
Pengajar FARMANSYAH MALIKI

Tanggal Pertemuan
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